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Union Electric Company
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P.O. Box 918
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1712 Main Street, 6th Floor
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andyzellers@brightergy.com
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Washington, DC 20585
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Michael E Amash
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200 Madison Street, Suite 650
P.O. Box 2230
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St. Louis, MO 63102
hrobertson@greatriverslaw.org

Union Electric Company
Wendy Tatro

1901 Chouteau Avenue

St. Louis, MO 63103-6149
AmerenMOService@ameren.com

City of Kansas City, Missouri
Mark W Comley

601 Monroe Street., Suite 301
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0537
comleym@ncrpc.com

IBEW Local Union 1464
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753 State Ave, Suite 475
Kansas City, KS 66101
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Company

Lisa A Gilbreath

4520 Main, Suite 1100
Kansas City, MO 64111
lisa.gilbreath@dentons.com
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Company Company Company

James M Fischer Robert Hack Karl Zobrist

101 Madison Street, Suite 400 1200 Main, 16th Floor 4520 Main Street, Suite 1100
Jefferson City, MO 35101 P.O. Box 418679 Kansas City, MO 64111
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Kansas City Power & Light Midwest Energy Consumers Group Missouri Division of Energy
Company David Woodsmall Alexander Antal

Roger W Steiner 807 Winston Court 301 West High St.

1200 Main Street, 16th Floor Jefferson City, MO 65101 P.O. Box 1157

P.O. Box 418679 david.woodsmall@woodsmalllaw.com Jefferson City , MO 65102
Kansas City, MO 64105-9679 Alexander.Antal@ded.mo.gov
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Missouri Division of Energy Missouri Gas Energy (Laclede) Missouri Industrial Energy
Ollie M Green Rick E Zucker Consumers (MIEC)

P.O. Box 1157 700 Market Street, 6th Floor Edward F Downey

Jefferson City, MO 65102 St. Louis, MO 63101 221 Bolivar Street, Suite 101
ollie.green@ded.mo.gov rick.zucker@thelacledegroup.com Jefferson City, MO 65101

efdowney@bryancave.com

Missouri Industrial Energy
Consumers (MIEC)

Diana M Vuylsteke

211 N. Broadway, Suite 3600
St. Louis, MO 63102
dmvuylsteke@bryancave.com

Enclosed find a certified copy of an Order or Notice issued in the above-referenced matter(s).

Sincerely,
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Morris L. Woodruff
Secretary

Recipients listed above with a valid e-mail address will receive electronic service. Recipients without a valid e-mail
address will receive paper service.



